ln accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of

th2 Insolvency (England

016 and i -
Bales ues 208504 Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

comamymaer [0 77 |2 [3[5[5]7

>
<
=]
1
o
=2
L
-

ling WIIHI\I# W

*A7EF4ZL5*
13/09/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Dragon Furniture Limited

bold biack capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forenamel(s) Leigh

Surname Holmes

I Liquidator's address

Building name/number ’ 5&6 Waterside Court

Street ‘ Albany Street
|

Post town ’ Newport

County/Region l South Wales

e [W [P ]2 0] [s[N[T

Country UK

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Susan © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

surname Purnel! another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | 58&6 Waterside Court 93:::;!23‘;1{':2:3; el us about

Street | Albany Street another liquidator.
|

Post town ’ Newport

County/Region { South Wales

ot [ [P l2 o] [5[N[T

Country | UK

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s |
s e o> [afofile

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

O Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | S . ’
“fr. ’
3 rd E

Signature date |dl H E’E ’E’Z’T’é_

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Niccla Beacham

Compady name

Purnells

5&6 Waterside Court

| Address

| Aibany Street

|

‘ Post tawn

Newport

County/Region
. South Wales

[nlpl2fo] Tsin[t

Postcode

Country

U

|Dx

Telephone

01633 214712

HChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

OO You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




-Rule 6.3-CVL

Statement of Affairs
Dragon Furniture Limited
Company Registration Number: 07123591

Statement as to affairs of
Dragon Furniture Limited

on 4™ September, 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the Winding Up Resolution.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Andrew Lewis
Full Name:

Signed: 4&4&»

4" September, 2018

Dated:




A - Summary of Assets

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
Assets £ £
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge:
Assets Subject to Floating Charge:
Uncharged Assets:
Stock 2,000
Estimated Total Assets Available For Preferential Creditors 2,000

1
/ é 4™ September, 2018
Signature__, /jf % Date




Al- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors
(carried from Page A) 2,000
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:- Nil
Estimated Surplus as Regards Preferential Creditors E:E)-(;;)-
Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil
Estimated Total Assets Available for Floating Charge Holders -;,;)-(;E)-
Debts secured by Floating Charges Nil
Estimated Surplus of Assets After Floating Charges .-2-,-(;(-)-(;
Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property Where Applicable (brought down) Nil
Total Assets Available to Unsecured Creditors -2-,;)-(-)-0-
Employees: [0] Nil
Consumer Pre-Payments: [0] Nil
Other Unsecured Creditors: [12] 71,724 71,724
Estimated Deficiency as Regards Creditors (69,724)
Issued and Called Up Capital 100
Estimated Total Deficiency as Regards Members (69,824)

7] .
/ 4" September, 2018
Signature f/ iy lp> Date

LS




001

001
E

a0 PaED ATEqS
13 junowy

[ xipuaddy

001

001

CENT Y
Jo Jquny

¥

Seleng Jo yunowy

[BUIWION]

Areutp1Qy

aeyg
JoadAy

S[EI0L,

AdE vPdN
UsBpIo ]
UBIQUIM))
PIRLRO
SMO[[LMUIIN €9 SIMaT Malpuy

SSAAppV weN

SIaployaIeyg Aueduio)

PHTUWI] aanjIuin, UOSEA(]



Lel

ATG LN
uopuo

pecy s|inucjuad OLe
100}4 Y18 '8SnoH BIj0sA

21d (M) $20AITG [BIUUBUILCIIAUT BIJOBA

£0000H

8EG1

SY. t¥dN
UseHo] ‘UBIqum)
sh|luaH

wLe4 yanyn

S80IAIBS UONexe | p ADUBJUNODDY PIeYdjlld pIAB(

S0000H

08

8AS vdN

usepo]

loodAlucd ‘anuad A
LoD SIY3UDY PUB SBNUIASY

Buiiokoay - jrounog ybnolog Alunos usepo]

S0000H

alvy

ZZ\ 863N

apseamaN ‘uojuagbuon
MIIA Mled uojusg
NHJI

LVA - SWosng g anuaasy W H

VY¥0000H

Xv1 6X4
xe] uogeiodion

Xg| ‘0 - SWoisny 9 enuansy W H

£0000H

€200l

Z96 0LdS
1aAopuy

¥861 Xog Od
Bupjueg ssauisng

PUBCOS Jo jueg

¢0000H

0

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

Adog a4

LOOOOH

sllejy 0 Judwae)g Jad

Z 4o | abed
8L02/60/70

ssaIppy

pajw] JnpuIng uobeaq
Jsi sio)pald

aweN

9ci1a

434



00VZLIL

slleyy JO Judwdeys Jad |ejo)

ZZ| 863N

gliseamap ‘uciuaqbuo
M3IA ied uojueg
NHOI

JAVd - swolsn)  anuaasy N H

v1000H

1689

Zdg 929
weybuiwng
Aepn piojyoleH
SSNoH axelg

pa)WIT asesjony Xa7

oces

ASL 6L

183830197 'AgQ4epug

3}ied snoiny

Aepn uBLLILSG | ‘9SNOH AN

(spiojpueT) swayds uoisuad pajoai( Ji8s MIN UL

ocoor

AQE #¥dN
USBHO] ‘UBIQLUIMD
plRIXED
SO||IMURI0) £9

UBOT SJOJDRlI(] - SIMaT MBIpLY

€1000H

vZ1L000H

I LO00H

ove

INE [Hd

yuad

1064 XO8
s80IAag JaWoIsny

JIATYMS

01000H

£¥9

gA9 #dN
UseLO ]|
jocodfjuod
ajuan A

sajey - |1ounen) ybnoiog Aunon usepo |

60000H

osy

TMS €40

HIpied

069 x0g Od
S83IAISS Jawoisny

(WD) Jme]) 191BAA USIDA

80000H

SIIEYY JO JUIWIIR]S Jad

2 40 z obed
8102/60/70

ssalppy

pajiwiy] ainjuin 4 uobeiq
3SIT s103Ipal)

aweN

9gKia

8y



